All prices are subject to VAT at 20%

Prices take effect from 1st January 2024

BERTHS	PRICE
INSIDE BERTH MIN CHARGE 20FT	£63.00 PER FT LOA * PER ANNUM
OUTSIDE BERTH MIN CHARGE 30FT	£68.00 PER FT LOA * PER ANNUM
VISITOR BERTH	£15.00 DAILY £40.00 WEEKLY
CAT BERTH CHARGES	PRICE
EXISTING INSIDE BERTH MIN CHARGE 20FT	£74.00 PER FT LOA * PER ANNUM
EXISTING OUTSIDE BERTH MIN CHARGE 30FT	£80.00 PER FT LOA * PER ANNUM
NEW CAT PRICES ON APPLICATION	
STORAGE**	PRICE
STORAGE BERTH HOLDERS MIN 20FT	£1.30 PER FT LOA * PER WEEK
STORAGE NON BERTH HOLDERS MIN 20 FT	£1.40 PER FT LOA * PER WEEK
DINGHY STORAGE	£5.00 PER WEEK
MAST STORAGE	£5.00 PER WEEK
MAST STORAGE (LONG TERM PER SEASON 26 WEEKS)	
*FOOTAGE IS ROUNDED UP TO THE NEAREST FT LOA (Includes bowsprit, bumpkin, outboard, self steering gear and any other extensions)	
OTHER SERVICES	PRICE
LABOUR RATES	£35.00 PER HR MIN 1 HR
FEE FOR ELECTRIC FACILITY ON BERTHS	£166.00 PER ANNUM (pro-rata)
YARD ELECTRICITY IS AVAILABLE -	METER CARDS SOLD IN £1 DENOMINATIONS
ELECTRIC ON BERTHS ARE METERED.	UNITS CHARGED @ 0.45P PER UNIT
IF YOU PAY YOUR MOORING FEES IN FULL BY END OF JANUARY YOU WILL RECEIVE A 3% DISCOUNT	

Yard Telephone 01329 232854 Office/Accounts 01329 288221

www.portsmouthmarine.co.uk Email info@portsmouthmarine.co.uk

All prices are subject to VAT at 20%	Prices take effect from 1st January 2024
BERTHS	PRICE
INSIDE BERTH MIN CHARGE 20FT	£63.00 PER FT LOA * PER ANNUM
OUTSIDE BERTH MIN CHARGE 30FT	£68.00 PER FT LOA * PER ANNUM
VISITOR BERTH	£15.00 DAILY £40.00 WEEKLY
CAT BERTH CHARGES	PRICE
EXISTING INSIDE BERTH MIN CHARGE 20FT	£74.00 PER FT LOA * PER ANNUM
EXISTING OUTSIDE BERTH MIN CHARGE 30FT	£80.00 PER FT LOA * PER ANNUM
NEW CAT PRICES ON APPLICATION	
STORAGE**	PRICE
STORAGE BERTH HOLDERS MIN 20FT	£1.30 PER FT LOA * PER WEEK
STORAGE NON BERTH HOLDERS MIN 20 FT	£1.40 PER FT LOA * PER WEEK
DINGHY STORAGE	£5.00 PER WEEK
MAST STORAGE	£5.00 PER WEEK
MAST STORAGE (LONG TERM PER SEASON 26 WEEKS)	£40.00 PER SEASON (APRIL - SEPTEMBER)
*FOOTAGE IS ROUNDED UP TO THE NEAREST FT LOA (Includes bo	owsprit, bumpkin, outboard, self steering gear and any other extensions)
OTHER SERVICES	PRICE
LABOUR RATES	£35.00 PER HR MIN 1 HR
FEE FOR ELECTRIC FACILITY ON BERTHS	£166.00 PER ANNUM (pro-rata)
YARD ELECTRICITY IS AVAILABLE -	METER CARDS SOLD IN £1 DENOMINATIONS
ELECTRIC ON BERTHS ARE METERED.	UNITS CHARGED @ 0.45P PER UNIT
IF YOU PAY YOUR MOORING FEES IN FULL BY END OF J	IANUARY YOU WILL RECEIVE A 3% DISCOUNT